. Rule 2 47 Form 2.24B(CH)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Administrator’s progress report

Name of Company Company number
Adelado 2 Limited 5596818
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 8407 of 2008

[full name of court]

(=) [n““f“’:;::;((?s‘;":} I/We (a) _Malcolm Cohen and Antony David Nygate of BDO LLP._ 55 Baker Street, London

admintstrator(s) M

adminstrator(s) of the above company attach a progress report for the period

From 10
(b) Insert date (b) (b)
29 Septemt}pll;‘OS 28 September 2011
Signed <
Jommt/administrator(s)
0<¢m> 7
Dated 3 : 7

|
I

Contact details:

BDO LLP, 55 Baker Street, London,

You do not have to give any contact information m
the box oppesite but 1f you do, #t will help Companies

House to contact you 1f there 15 a query on the form WIU 7EU, ,
The contact information that you give will be visible KK
to searchers of the public record Our Ref 001 form2/A6 Tel 020 7486 5888
DX Number DX Exchange
% 1 you have compieted and signed this form please send it 10 the Registrar of Companies at
(=]
g rantes House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardifl
= “L44GRY20"
LD2 03/10/2011 55

COMPANIES HOUSE




Tel +44 (0)20 7486 5888 55 Baker Street
B Fax +44 (0)20 7935 3944 London W1l 7EU
DX 9025 West End W1

www bda co.uk

30 September 2011

Our Ref 001/KK/Report/A6

Please ask for
Kirsty Keay
0207 893 2229

Llsc e w oam

TO ALL KNOWN CREDITORS COMPANIES HOUSE

Dear Sirs
Algrave Limited and 726 other compames - All In Adminmistration (“the Companies™)

It 1s now 36 months since my appointment n respect of the Compames. |n accordance with Rule
2 47 of the Insolvency Rules 1986 | am now reporting the progress made 1n implementing the
approved proposals and achieving the statutory purpose of the Admimistration.

1 Statutory Information

The Joint Admimstrators are Malcolm Cohen and Antony Dawvid Nygate of BDO LLP, 55 Baker
Street, London, W1U 7EU and they were appointed 1n respect of the above Compames on 29
September 2008. Under the provisions of paragraph 100(2) of schedule B1 of the Insolvency
Act 1986, the Joint Admimistrators carry out therr functions jJointly and severally and neither
Jownt Admuinistrator has exclusive power to exercise any function,

The Joint Administrators were appointed by the corporate director of the Companies,
pursuant to Paragraph 12 of schedule B1 of the Insolvency Act 1986 As previously advised,
an application was made to the High Court of Justice to consohdate the insolvency
proceedings nto one Admimstration. The report has, therefore, been prepared on a
consolidated basis. The court case number is 8407 of 2008.

The Compames’ registered office 1s situated at 55 Baker Street, London, W1U 7EU and the
registered numbers are as per the attached spreadsheet.

2  Receipts

I enclose, for your information, a summary of my receipts and payments to date showing a
balance in hand of £3,173,606.75, which {1 trust 1s self-explanatory.

3  Accounting Information

As previously reported, Safe Solutions International Lirmted (‘SSIL') arranged for the
accounting nformation pertaimng to the Compames to be brought up to date for
compliance and tax return purposes, but has refused to provide the information to the Joint
Admimistratars until an agreement can be reached n respect of costs incurred in completing
the work This matter has not been resolved and 15 now beng handled by sohicitors,

001/KK/Report
£ \officedTumpl v \algrave Limited\progress repert 2011 \reportdocx

BDO LLP, a UK Umited liability partnership registered in England and Wales under number OC305127, is a member of 600 International Limited, a UK company
tirmted by guarantee, and forms part of the international BDO network of Independent member firms A List of members’ names 1s open 1o inspection at our
registered office, 55 Baker Street, London W1U 7EU BDO LLP is authonsed and regulated by the Financial Services Authority to conduct investment business




|IBDO

30 September 2011

4 Book Debt Collection

As you are aware, according to the records of the Companies some £594,973 was due from
14 recruitment agencies in respect of unpaid VAT on invoices. To date, £45,149 74 has been
recovered and the remainder has been wntten off.

Solicitors were nstructed to pursue the remaimng agencies, including the pnncpal debtor
of £488,688. Following vanous meetings and discussions with the pnnapal debtor and HM
Revenue & Customs n order to try and resclve this matter, the Joint Admimstrators have
concluded that this debt 1s wrecoverable given the penod of time that has elapsed since the
debt occurred together with the circumstances under which the debt was ncurred.

5 Investigations

| am continuing to nvestigate the affairs of the Companies in the penod prior to the
Admimistration. A number of claims have been 1ssued by the instructed solicitors. Due to
the nmature of the ongoing nvestigations and actions | am unable to provide any further
details to creditors at this time,

6 Future of the Administration

The Joint Admimistrators’ proposals agreed on 5 December 2008, stated that the Companies
would exit Admimstration by way of Dissolution under the provisions of Paragraph 84 of
Schedule B1 of the Insolvency Act 1986.

On the basis that a number of 1ssues are yet to be resolved, the Court has granted a third 12
month extension to 28 September 2012.

7 Prospects for Creditors

Under Section 176A of the Insolvency Act 1986 where after 15 September 2003 company has
granted to a creditor a floating charge a proportion of the net property of the company
must be made available purely for the unsecured creditors The Compames did not grant a
floating charge to any creditor after 15 September 2003 and consequently there will be no
prescrnibed art 1n the Admimistration

To date, | have received creditors claims totalling £5,696,391 22 These claims have not
been ad)judicated upon for dividend purposes Until all claims have been adjudicated upon
and the investigations into the affairs of the Compames completed, | am unable to confirm
either the timing or quantum of any distmbution te creditors.

8 Joint Administrators’ Remuneration
The creditors of the Compames have approved the Joint Admimstrators’ remuneration be
fixed as a percentage of the value of the property with which | have to deal and has been

capped at £1,750 plus VAT 1nclusive of general dishursements, per company

| can cenfirm that no work that 1s usually carned out by the Joint admimistrators has been
subcontracted outside my firm

To date, the Joint Admnistrators have drawn remuneration totalhing £852,343 40 plus VAT,
for the period from 29 September 2008, the date of appointment, to 15 Apnl 2011 The

2
gQé%'cKem%glementatmn team\cases\algrave limited\progress report 201 I\report docx




|IBDO

Joint Adminmistrators intend to draw intenm fees of £15,517.85 plus VAT, for the period from
16 Apnil 2011 to 30 September 2011, which is within the agreed cap of £1,750 per company.

9 Disbursements

Where disbursements are recovered in respect of precise sums expended to third parties
there 1s no necessity for these costs to be authonsed. These are known as category 1

disbursements These disbursements have been detailed below

Type of disbursement Amount
Advertising 61,894.87
Bonding 14,580 00
P49 report copying charge (x 728 to Compames House) 4,702.98
Forensics 1maging equipment

Photocopying 6 motnhly reports (x728 to Compames House) 1,810 53
Travel

Total 83,459.08

These disbursements have been drawn with the consent of creditors A further £55.23 of
chsbursements has been incurred n respect of pnnting charges, couner charges, travel and

storage.

Some admimistrators recharge expenses for example postage, stationery, photocopying
charges, telephone and fax costs, which cannot economically be recorded in respect of a
each speaific case. Such expenses, which are apportioned to cases, require the approval of
the creditors, before they can be drawn, and these are known as category 2 disbursements

The policy of BDO LLP 1s not to charge any category 2 disbursements.

Yours faithfully
For and on behalf of
Algrave Limited and 726 other compames

7

Malcolm Coben
Joint Admimistrator
Authonised by the Institute of Chartered Accountants mn England & Wales

Enc

0 3
g%%%%lementanon team\casestalgrave hmited\progress report 201 I\report docx




Algrave Limited and 726 other Compames

In Admimstration

Summary of Joint Admimistraters’ Receipts And Payments from

to 28 September 2011

RECEIPTS

MSC business bank accounts
SSIL corporate tax account
Cash at Bank

Book Debts

Tax Refunds

VAT Refunds

Gross Interest

PAYMENTS

Sub Contractors

Jownt Admimstrators’ Fees

Joint Admimistrators’ Disbursements
Legal Fees & Disbursements
Corporation Tax

Storage Costs

Bank Charges

Input VAT

Balances in Hand

29 September 2008 (date of Admiristration)

Change 1n last Total (£)
six months (£)

1,050,394 53

3,014,054 79

13,205.83

45,149 74

402.63

- 36 31

1,724 N 54,661 77

1,724 91 4,177,905 60

- 900.00

166,732.35 852,343 40

83,459 08 83,459 08

2,363 00 51,627 20

- 12,575 77

388.70 3,313 94

27 46

52 00

252,943 13 1,004,298 85

3,173,606 75

4,177,905 60

Note: The director of the Compames has not submitted Statements of Affairs

BDO LLP

55 Baker Street
London

w1l 7EU

G \Office97 Implementation Team\Cases\Algrave Lumated\Progress Report 201 1\R1 xls

M Cohen & A D Nygate
Joint Administrators
30 September 2011

11 20 21/09/2011

g



-n

Algrave Limited and 726 other companles - All In AdmiInistration

24 September 2009
Company pame Company Aumbar
Algrave Limiled 5622233
Adatra Limited 5931840
Adelado 2 Limited 5506818
Adelado Limited 54328186
Aibon 2 Uimfted 5588591
Albon Limiled 5548014
Afosko 2 Limided 5506397
Ajosko Limited 54525759
Akosombo limited 5778149
Alare 2 Limited 5698825
(Alduya Limited 5821769
Aleza Limiled 5821814
Algrave 2 Limited 5508403
Almelos 3 Limited 5662509
Anchormrage 3 Limited 5662529
Anchira bimied BO20300
Andoore Limiled 5821845
Ankara 3 Limited 5682812
Antipia 3 Limited 5862515
Aryox Limited 5821829
Aparr 3 Limited 5662517
Apgar 3 Limited 5062518
Apharan Limlted 5821848
Apodaca 2 Limied 5596926
Apodaca Limited 5446656
Arcamenel Limited 5728254
Arecibo 2 Limited 5508804
Areciho Limited £545938
Arequa 3 Limited 5662520
Aripeka 2 Limrted 5686821
Aripeka Limited 5468160
Arkde!l 3 Limited 568682519
Arkoe 2 Limited 55868585
|Arkoe Limited 5546012
Arksby 3 Limied 5862621
Arvata 3 Limited 5662531
Ashand 2 Limited 5508405
Ashiand Limited 5522824
Asquins 2 Limited 5508408
Asquing Limited 5521288
Astatula 2 Limited 5588824
Astatula Limited 5408195
Atney 2 {imited 5596430
Atney Limited 5522280
Attalla 3 Limited 6682814
Autagua 2 Limited 5596823
Autagua Limited 5434397
Avola 3 Limited 5862615
Ayondip 2 Limited 5598592
Ayondip Limited 5548027
Babli Limited 57268261
Babuya 2 Limited 5586601
Babuya Limited 5546201
Bachina 3 Limited 56682818
Bagnara 3 Limited 5662522
Balestrata 3 Limited 5682638
Balju Limited 5006143
Bamus Limited 5932027
Banaan 2 Limited 5508827
Banaan Limited 5480238
Bandal 3 Limited 5662638
Banduk Limited 5728284
Baselo Limited 5854227
Batswanda Limited 57762688
|eaxtra Limited 5747513
Bedoeding Limited 5908103
Bekende Limited 6908324
Beltze 3 Limited 6508845
Bellakula Lirmited 5821794
Bellemina 3 Limited 56882035
Bendlnat 3 Limited 56626834
Benestar 3 Limuted 56626837
Bengan Limited 5728274
Benzel 2 Limited 5508422
Benzel Himited 5525778
Bergla Limited 5931549
Bargvliet Limited 5776281
Berholtz 2 Limited 5506603
Berholtz Limited 5546162
O\ eplemirton Team'Caser Py 1]

daSbert?)




Algrave Limited and 726 other companies - All In Administration

24 September 2008

Bevorder Limited
Bhatura Limited
Bhikari Limited
Biarl Limited
Binneland Limited
Bist 2 Limited

Bist Limited
Blountstown 2 Limited
Blountstown Limited
Bockner 2 Limited
Bockner Limited
Bodgeit 2 Limited
IBodpeit Limited
Bogre Limited
Boku! 2 Limited
Bokul Limlted
Borde Limited
Bosberaad Limited
Bralome Limited
Brgvedad Limited
Broge Limited
Bufart 2 Limited
Bufort Limiled
Burbank 2 Limited
Burbank Limited
Caddog 3 Limited
Cahora Limited
Campeon Limited
Cantebus 3 Limited
Canvuelo 2 Limited
Canuelo Limited
Carpla Limited
Carreine 2 Limited
Carretne Limited
Catawaba Limited
'Caloosa Z Limited
Catoosa Limited
Cattaragus 2 Limited
Caltaragus Limited
Cayoosh Limited
Ceglad Limited
Cenlrako 2 Limited
Cenlrako Limited
Chapa Limited
Chikasha 2 Limited
Chikasha Limited
Chirip Limited
Chirotonser Limited
Chotu Limited
Cicore 2 Limited
Clcore Limited
Clatskalne 2 Limited
Clatskaine Limited
Coamenel Limited
Cogner Z Limited
Cognar Limited
Coham Limited
Cokata 2 Limited
Cokata Limited
Coliat 2 Limited
Coliat Limited
Comater Limlted
Conover 2 Limited
Conover Limied
Consert 2 Uimited
Consert Limited
Corapoils 2 Limited
Corapoils Limited
Comea 2 Limiled
Comea Limited
Coxeton 2 Limited
Coxeten Limited
Crotona 3 Limited
Cuanto Limited
Culplper Limited
Curtiaville 2 Limited
Curiisville Limited
Daim Limited
Debrece! Limited
Declive Limited
Dedo Limited

5806135
5776282
5821820
6776280
6908137
55088837
5480243
5598839
54587790
5598602
55462983
55086736
5548374
8020312
6596804
8546644
5931871

5831556
58217¢8
5831836
5761874
5586414
5525787
6506850
5483478
5679388
5781280
5781290
5479380
5556805
5545057
5717518
5568415
5530450
5547735
5598807
5546147
5596608
5548148
5854127

58231870
5588414
5522331

5717619
6566609
6546149
5931862
5831587
5726262
5587344
55468045
5598623
5548152
6821802
5580432
5528030
5806117
5508434
5522372
5506841

5489931

5831872
5598022
5546178
5598435
5522711

6508643
5490158
55968632
5490154
5586438
58528050
5679391

5931861

5450260
55667324
5546204
5489075
6020355
6932112
60203156

G Texa'ly

TLAT 240203




-
.

Algrave Limited and 726 other compantes - All In Admunistration I
24 September 2009

Degll 3 Limited 5679302
Benryan Limited 5821819
Despedida Limited 5931776
Dexiades Limited 6717520
Dexor Umited 5906077
Dhibl Limrted 5726267
Dieselfde Limited 5908121
Digbeth 2 Limiled 5506842
Digbeth Limited 5489971
Dlguim Limited 5854131
Diltesh 2 Limited 16596448
Diltesh Limited 5522829
Oinges Limited 6831655
Dinfl 2 Uimited 6598938
Dinji Limited 5400258
Daollerson 2 Limiled 5556454
Dollerson Limited 5528008
Dothin 2 Limited 5508450
Dothin Limited 5522817
Doxus Limited 5778280
Dref 2 Limited 5596845
Drel Limited 5490284
Dukono Limited 5931082
Dula 3 Limiled 5679403
Eamane Lirmnited 5821799
Easimesa 3 Limited 58708404
Ebeko Limited 5680130
Elenaar Limitad 5806119
Einsco Limited 5854329
{Eldann Limiled 5760672
Eldarissa Limited 5728271
Eidarwen Limited 5763311
Elemmire Limited 5728277
JEighom 2 Lirnited 5598550
Elghorn Limited 5546239
Elicona & Limited 5579401
Elkhart 2 Limited 5508618
Elkhart Limited 5548184
Elyburg 2 Limited 5596452
Etyburg Limited 5526015
Empezar Limited 5031823
Empujar Limited 5931835
Engofia Limited 5908084
Enyala Limlted 57268285
Escambla 3 Limited 5679408
Eshowel Limited 5931659 '
! Eszak LImited 6020350
Ethmad 2 Limited 5695847
Ethmeid Limited 5490148
Efoshia Limlted 5031658
Eupora 2 Limited 6585467
Eupaora Limlted 5522489
Evan 3 Limited 5586944
Evan Limited £489960
Fareb Limited 5728275
Fayal Limited 6020400
, Feanare Limited 6822066
Felldo 2 Limited 5596848
Feildo Limited 6490270
Fennville 2 Limited 5596944
Fennville Limited 6480135 !
Feor 2 Limited 6506466
Feori Limited 5522438
Femon 2 Limited 5506848
Fermon Llmited 5483963
| Festbura 2 Limied B586460
I Festbura Limited 5525011
Fievos Limited 5864148
Flacq 3 Limited 5878411
Flexdel Limiled £8541860
Felleto Limited 5B54333
Formenya Limtted 5726278
Forya Limited 5760187
Framite Eimited 5717838
Frikkadel Limited 5931580
Fntcher 2 Limited 5596610
Frifeher Limited 5650013
Fuina Umited 5776289 ! -
Fumera 3 Limited 5679400
Gabes 3 Limited 5880198
Gacne Umited 5747533

QOFieTNmplemantaton Tenmhuses Project Coosel Ok 1227 eorty af Shaeet?) 141 AGVHR




Algrave Limited and 726 other companies - All In Adminsstration

24 September 2009

Galia Limited
Gambao 2 Limited
Gambo Limited
Gardendale 3 Umlited
Gatundu Limited
Sedaalte Limited
Geldza Limited
Genado 2 Limited
Genado Limited
Gesippe Limited
Ghend 2 Limited
Ghent Limited
Gjoa 2 Limrted
Gloa Limited
Glanny 3 Limited
Glascock 2 Limited
Glascock Limlted
Ghyndon 2 Limited
Glyndon Limited
Gogama 2 Limited
Gogama Limited
Gohn 2 Umited
Gohn Limited
Gomy 2 Limited
Gomy Limited
Goodhua 2 Limited
Goodhue Limited
Goopon 2 Limited
Goshine 2 Limlied
Goshine Limited
Gosls Limited
Grood 2 Limited
Grood Limited
Gushly 2 Limited
Gushty Limited
Guysborough 2 Limited
Guysborough Limited
Guza Limlted
Hajam Limited
Hajmola Limited
Halatr Limited
Harnsburg 2 Limiled
Harrisburg Limiied
Harrodsburg 2 Limited
Harrodsburg Limited
Hasefton 2 Limited
Haselfen Limited
Hatllo 2 Lirmited
Hatillo Limited
Hayak Limited
Haymon 2 Linted
Haymon Limiled
Hesta 2 Limited
Heela Limited
Helea Limited
Hengels 3 Lirnited
Heraklis Lymited
Herford 3 Limited
Herkoms Limited
Heves Limited
Hinal Limited
Hinza timited
Hivak Limited
Hotlo Limited
Honduras 2 Limited
Hossle 2 Limited
Hossle Limited
Hostla Limited
Howeseb 2 Limited
Howeeb Limited
Hoxter 3 Limited
Humzard Limited
Huza Limited
Hyanda Lirmited
Hyella Limited
lbarra 2 Limited
lbarra Limited
tifinn Limited
Inanokf Limited
indessl Limited
indlalantc 2 Limited

OBt Mot Teaw Caey'Propoct Consck Gloann\T2 T eazgumes als] Shec2]

5761282
55860937
£489958
5680168
5821801
5906128
5854163
5588462
65525807
§728295
5596612
5540736
5595849
5488101
5879431

5596498
5522300
5586842
5490113
5598474
5528018
5558883
5490052
6596854
5488901

5596946
5490076
5506477
5596855
5482896
5821742
5586476
5526814
5696475
5525800
5586857
5468065

5761203
E726260
5726270
Eaz1810
6596868
5480884
5595598
5550022
5588508
5525702
5598819
5550019

5717530

5598630

5548846

5696485

6522337
5761281

5579430
5717842
5679432

5808138

5908004
5821752
5761307
5821754
6020318
5596860
5596933
5400048
5832087
5598505
§528717
5879429
5808067
6761287
57268268
5821800
5596859
5372191

5728301

57262968
5761284
5586862

143 2a0dna




Algrave Limited and 726 other companies - All In Administration

24 Seplember 2008
Indlalantic Limited 5468282
Indlcado Limited 5831482
Ingresos Limited 5931851
Innolia Limited 5717557
Innvec Limited 5776287
Intazio Limited 5776210
tregl Limited 5726294
Jisira Limited 5728200
1 3 Uimited 5079446
ltare Umited 5900254
Izako Limited 5931884
[zlbonga Umited 5931550
Jambaz! Limited 5717638
Jastia Limited 5760577
Jatol 3 Umited 5679441
Jazme! Limied 5821854
Jemez Limited 5808088
Joensuu 3 Limiled 5670445
Joyda 2 Limited 5556631
Joyda Limited 6545860
Judia Limited 5g08088
Jumbari Limtted 65760188
Jumri Limited 57808682
Kalang 2 Limited 5506861
Kalifomsky 2 Limited 5595064
Kambury Limited 5717528
Kanyau Limited 5717635
Kavosk] 2 Limited 55868511
Kavosid Limited 5525805
Keewana 2 Liriled 5596512
Keawana Limiled 5525608
Kektele Limited 5621803
Kelvyn 3 Limited 5679443
Kenava 2 Limited 5598875
Kenava Umited 5480080
Kengelas Limited 5822107
Kenjami Limited 5821765
Kennesaw 2 Limiled 55868872
Kennesaw Limited 5466284
Kepon Limited 5760128
Keysburg 3 Limited 5879444
Khashab Umited 5726297
Kimball 2 Limited 5596523
Kimbalf Limited 5528569
Kinemant Limited 5717658
Kobole Limited 5854185
Kolding 2 Limited 55568068
Komio Limited 5931834
Kotka 3 Limited 65679452
Kovee Limited §596682
Krogner 2 Limited §556832
Krogner Umited §549861
Kulalas Limited 8020388
Kygan Limited 5761289
l.acborne 2 Limited 5598525
Lacbomne Limited 5522841
Ladu Limied 5728355
Lakeear Limited 57268348
Lanchid Limuted 6020381
Langfa Limited 8020453
Lapuna 3 Limiled 5679454
Lasfla 3 Limited 5679453
{avade Limited §020345
Leatale Limited 5821756
Lefcosla Umited 5717847
[Lemeasos Limited 5717550
Lencse Limited 8020432
Leonia 2 Limited 6596871
Leonta Limited 5463285
Letford 3 Limited 5881423
Ligonier 2 Limited 6596742
Ligonler Limited 5548853
Lipt 2 Limited 5508868
Lipl Limited 5480048
Locien Umited 5854181
Lorwe Limited 5854162
Loraaga Limited 6931758
Loreeto 2 Limited 5506520
Loreeto Limited 5522412
Lutkin 2 Limiled 5588874
Lutkin Limtted 5490084

CAWReef Timplemeation Team Cuses'Pro

re]

LEAL 24097009




Algrave Limited and 726 other companies - All In Admirusiration
24 September 2009

Lylope Limited 5717569
Machias 2 Limiled £506834
‘Machlas Limited 6550030
Madawaska 2 Limited  [5596935
Madawaska Limited 5468970
Madonie 3 Limited 5679474
Maglor Limited 5728358
Malres 2 Limited 5586828
Malres Limited 5549881
Makaba 2 LimRed 5506528
Makaba timited 6522310
Makaha 2 Limited 6598878
Makaha Umited 5490233
Malding 2 LimHited 5596530
Malding Limited 5522608
Mampezra Limited 5931575
Mampoer Limited 5831508
Manbon 2 Limited 5508531
Manbon Limited 5522347
Mancha Limited 5854187
Mandazi Limited 5726318
Marakeesh 2 Limied 5588546
Marakeesh Limited 5522428
Manno 3 Umited £479456
Marog Limled 5931505
Mattox 3 Limited 56749455
Mbuzl Limited 5728322
Mckimi 2 Limiled 5596538
Mclarre Limited 5528008
Measter Limiled 5831821
Menear Limited 5931618
Mecki 2 Limitad 55086541
Maokl Limiled 5526084
Marenwen Limited 5776307
Merilla Limited 5854170
Meriart 2 Uimiled 5596877
Merlart Limited 5458288
Matvia 2 Umited 5598544
Metville Limited 5528093
Mewrnander Limited 5931688
Mineota 2 Limited 5598542
Mineota Limited 5522384
Mitaur Umited 5717547
Moberly 2 Limlted 5596630
Moberly Limited 5540868
Moeve Limited 5780380
Mogambo Limlted 5717987
Mojoh 2 Limited 5598883
Mojoh Limited 5490028
Monrow 2 Limited 5506543
Monrow Limited 6522725
Moontlik Limited 5806101
Moorali Limited 5726319
Moson Limlted 5008055
Moaushumi 2 Llmited 6586835
Moushum| Urnited 5549474
Muestra Limited £932127
Muldox Limited 5821848
Mumpi 2 Uimited 6598638
Mumpi Limnited 5549888
Najaf 3 Limited 5679488
Nakuru Limited 5717548
Nappanea 2 {imited 5596648
Nappanes Uimited 55490904
Ndizi Lirnited 6726328
Nedlpot Limited 5931553
Nemaha 2 Limited 5566845
Nemaha Limited 5550028
Nemoza Limited 57175651
Nienna Limited 5760688
Nikhu Limited 5728334
Nito 2 Limited 5596888
Nilo LImited 5480222
Ninnon Limited 5761282
Ninqua Limited 5854168
Niohad Limited 56854178
Nipigon 2 Limited 5586885
Nipigen Limlted 5468887
Nelio Limited 5776208
Nortorville 2 Limited 5598888
Nortonvile Limited 5490217

DS Teant'C < AT27 [

1L 41 MO0

LY




Algrave Limited and 726 other companies - All In Administration

24 September 2008
Octubre Limited 5808262
Odum 3 Limited 5680201

Okefenokes 2 Limited  |5598887
Okefenckee Limited 5468002

Okela Limited 5821760
Olathe 2 Limited 550868843
Ciathe Limited 5549621
Clor Umited 5008248
Ondgrwyser Limited 5008148
Onleda 2 Limlted 5596847
Onlecta Limited 5548903
Onisha Limitad §760689
Onod Limited 6020414
Ontwerp Limited 5608160
Opele Umited 5726333
Orimaen Limited 5778328
Orlovista Limited 5468380

Qskaloosa 2 Limited 8508644,
Qskaloosa Limited 5549807

Osteen 2 Limited 5596886
Osteen Limited 5468011
Overos Limited 6717560
Owosso 2 Umited 5598550
Oredosso Limited 5522352
Panvala 2 Limited 5508891
Pappu 2 Limited 5598743
Pappu Limited 5550182
Pataya 2 Limited 5586554
Pataya Limlted 6526571
Pathle Limilled 5821761
Pavano Umtted 5761918
Peachiand 2 Limited 5596890
Peachiand Limited 5469021
Pelile Limited Sg31622
Pelus Limited 5821768
Permir Lunited 5931784
Pesadllia Limited 5931803
Pevemn Limited 5821785
Phenta Limited 67263683
Pillico 2 Limited 5590894
Piltico Limuted 5450160

Pinardvilie 2 Uimited 5598048
Pinardville Limited 5549909

Pind] Limited 5726349
Pinetahs Limited 5931757
Pineita 2 Limited 5596901
Plnetta Limited 6468359
Pinnle 2 Umited 55968007
Pinnle Limited 5480218
Pinns Limited 5490166
Piqueta Limited 5931852
Pishto 2 Limlted 5586555
Plshto Limited 5525908
Poleen Limited S628081
Polif Limited £932092
Poivorn 2 Limited 6596660
Polvarn Limited 5550124
Polytie Limlted §776323
Ponemah 2 Limited 5596899
Ponemnzh Limited 5450209
Postrado Limited 5906253
Poxle 2 Limrted 6586558
jPoxde Limited 5522729
Priary 2 Limiled 5596567
Priary Limiled 5522445
Pritcharts 2 Limited 5598570
Pnicharis Limited 5526054
Qualin Limited 5854173
Quantiey Limited 5854177
Quiper 2 Limited 5555504
Quiper Limited §490108

Quispamsis 2 Limited  ]5555%03
Quispamsis Limited 5488300

Quorg Limited 5854335
Raava Uimited 5726359
Ranchoson 2 Limited §5968689
Randia Umited 5854183
Ratiff 2 imited 5506806
Ratliff Limited 5468307
Rebora Limited 5776324

Red Cedar Consulling Li{5710383

OGRS mplaneestn Te CastProfict Canact Gl sueph 717 ooxrpaies. ol S]] 13 41 2409209




Algrave Limited and 728 othar companies - All In Administration
24 September 2000

Reinbeck 2 Limited 5536902

Reinbeck Limited 5432938
Remoe Limiled 5760679
Rienda Limited 6908247
Rivas 2 Limited 65556681
Rivas Limited 6550230

Robbinsdale 2 Limited |5556805
Robbinsdale Limited 5490004

Rogun Limited 5760424
Roquen Limited 5726350
Rotundo Limied 5931984
Ruelma Uimited 5728351
JRugido Limited 5031988
Rulate Limited 5717558
Rusas Limited 8776325
Rushted 2 Limited 5588343
Rushted Limited 5525707
Sabetha 2 Limited 5536909
Sabetha Umfted 5490169
Sapuipa 2 Limlted 5895688
Sapuipa Limited 5550242
Sedalla 2 Limited 5556868
Sedalia Limited 5550253
Sedle 2 Umited |s556921
Sedla Limited 5400185
Sekunde Limited 5906136
Selly 2 Limited 5596020
Selty Limited 5490183
Seminole 2 Limited 5596912
Seminole Limited 5488309
Senegal 2 Limited 55068914
Serinde Limited 5854192
Sesem 2 Limited 5506013
Sesem Limited 5480078
Shiekh 2 Limiled 6596568
'Shiekh Limited 5526821

Shimersworth 2 Umited |5506572
Shimersworth Limited  {5522814

Shishe 2 Limited 55069223
Sholt Limited 5717563
Shomev Limited 57768342
Shren 2 Limited 5506918
Shran Limited 5490062
Sikia Limited 5728358
Silhet 2 Limited 5696574
Siihet Limited 5522740
Sllletz 2 Limited 5586878
Siltetz Limited 5550316
Simnasho 2 Limited 5506876
Simnasho Lumited 5550315
Skelm Limited 5931599
Skoonheld Limited 5906127
Solocate Limted 5717601
Soporie Limited 5931873
Sormax 2 Limted 5596573
Somax Limited 5522827
Sorpresd Limited £331830
Sotho Umited E7TB377
Soulaxe Lrnited 5931752
|Spanspek Limited 65631598
Stareon Limited 59068088
Stewah Limited 5931730
Steyben 2 Limited 5596748
Steyben Limlited 5550274
Stigter Limited 5831641
Stopeka 2 Limited 5586751
Stopeka Limited 5550273
Streator 2 Limited 5586414
Streator Limited 5432928
Sueldo Limited 5031990
Suswa Limiled 5854191
Taml 2 Limited 5508571
Tammi Limited 5526004
Taralm Limited 5726360
Tarred Limited 5776337
Tathar Limited 5726365
Taung Uimited 5776340
Tazlewon 2 Limited 5506587 B
Tazlewon Limited 6526068

Teegarden 2 Limlted 5896752
Teegarden Limited 5550276

Ao N\ oy tammtahon Tiom Casey Piogeet Cansol G 7 1 41 200008




Algrave Limited and 726 other companies - Al In Administration

24 September 2009
Teelido 2 Limited 5596749
Teelido Limlted 5560322
Tex Limited §490173
Telimont 2 Limited 5568588
Telimont Limnted 5525810
Tepres Limited 5821704
Tidalin Umited 5854195
Tignish 2 Limited 5508917
Tippelty 2 Limited 5528679
Tiopelty Limited 5550202
Tiraspol Limited 5932041
Tithia Umiled 5776345
Tongpah 2 Limited 5586750
Tonopah Limited 6650338
Torreya 2 Limited 5508926
Torreya Limited 5468310
Tribbey 2 Limited 55868797
Tnbbey Limited 5550324
Trinello Limited 5776421
Trusville 2 Limited £508927
Trusvilla Limited 5335298
Tumbo Limited S728570
Tunz Limited 5780186
Tuscarawas 2 Limiled [5536926
Tuscarawas Limited 5400167
Tuth Limited 5717568
Twende Limited 5728379
Tyelle Limited 5854200
Umbanda Limited 5778411
Umpqua 2 Limied 598791
Umpaqua Limited 6550337
Undome Limiled 5760860
Usawa Limited 5531860
Utvo Limited 5854338
Vallec Limited 5854205
Vaim Limited 5054204
'Vanial Limited 5854203
Vatame Limlied 5717584
Veerzama Limiled 5717585
Velskoen Umited 5931611
Venzo Limited 5781882
Verline Limiled £932052
Verowering Limited 5908144
Viajar Limiled 5831828
Vichay Limited 5776424
Vijandi 2 Limlled 5506934
Vifandt Limited 5335800
Vivills Limited 5760426
Vonnis Limited 5908145
Vordot Limited 5776408
Verio Limited 5821776
Wakanisa 2 Limited 5596784
Wakarusa Limited 5550397
‘Wakeson Limited 5717570
{Walatun Llmited 8760178
‘Wapun 2 Limited §588930
Wapun Limited 5485506
‘Washoe 2 Limiled 5596708
Washoe Limiled 5550408
‘Werlock Limited 5776407
Wetsel 2 Limited 5598793
Watsel Limlted 5550418
Wiham Limlted 5932107
Windele Limited 5854207
Wobash 2 Limited 5596758
Wobash Limited 5550432
Wyoshea 2 Limited 5586590
Whyashes Limited 5525827
[Yamaka Limited 5331866
'Yasvet Limited 5778442
Yeldan Limlted 5778451
Yonlans Lirited 5760588
Zare Limfted 5717851
Zavano Limited 5778454
Zhalu Limited £7768443
Ziwavkee 2 Limited 55968532
Zilwaukee Lmited 5522391
Zirgrass Limiled 5854210
Zocoon Limited 5854208
Zolachs Limited 5931728
Zopad Limiled 5717687

O OMeT P beraetation Term'Caus'Progect Cormsol Chonsiry\TT T compmsben el Shoet2]




